       FLOORSAFE INTERNATIONAL
                 Manufacturer & Suppliers
                                                                                                                                                                                   201 Franklin Street, Adelaide, S.A 5000
                                                                                                                                                                                 Ph: (08) 8410 0054  Fax: (08) 8410 0058
ANTI – SLIP SELF ADHESIVE TAPES & MATS
                          RECOMMENDED PRICE LIST – JULY 2009
Colour     Size  Code No:  Per Metre              1 x 18.3m roll            12 Rolls
  BLACK  12mm  RTB12           2.20    27.50  24.75
        25mm  RTB25            2.20    27.50  24.75
   50mm  RTB50            4.40    44.00  39.60
                   100mm  RTB100           7.70                       88.00  79.20
                   150mm  RTB150       11.00                        132.00                 118.80
                   200mm   RTB200        15.40                   176.00                     158.40
                   300mm  RTB300       18.70                        264.00                     237.60
     YELLOW  12mm  RTY12            2.75               27.50  24.75
    25mm  RTY25            2.25    27.50  24.75
    50mm  RTY50            4.40    44.00  39.60
                   100mm  RTY100       11.00              88.00                       79.20
                      150mm  RTY150       16.50           132.00                    118.80
                  200mm  RTY200                    22.00            176.00                    158.40
                  300mm   RTY300        28.00            264.00                    237.60
    GREEN        25mm  RTGR25            2.20    27.50  24.75
          50mm  RGR50            4.40    49.95  44.55
                   100mm  RGR100           7.70                       99.00  89.10
                   150mm  RGR150       11.00                        165.00                 148.50
   200mm   RGR200        15.40                   198.00                 178.20
                   300mm  RGR300       18.70                 330.00                 297.00
  WHITE       25mm  RTW25           2.25    27.50  24.75
                      50mm  RTW50           4.40    44.00  39.60
      RED            25mm  RTR25           2.75    33.00  29.70
                      50mm  RTR50           5.50    66.00  59.40
     GREY          25mm  RTG25          2.75    33.00  29.70
                     50mm  RTG50             5.50    66.00  59.40
YELLOW/    25mm  RTYB25           2.25    27.50  24.75
BLACK         50mm  RTYB50            4.40    44.00  39.60
CLEAR  25mm  RT2CV25        2.25    27.50  24.75
NON -  50mm  RTCV50          4.40                          44.00  39.60
ABRASIVE
GRITTY  25mm  RTH25          4.40   49.50  44.55
    50mm  RTH50             8.80   99.00  89.10
GLOW  12mm  RTL12         2.20  27.50  24.75
IN – THE  25mm  RTL25       2.20  27.50  24.75
   DARK  50mm  RTL50        4.40                         55.00                         49.50
PHOTO LUMINESCENT SELF ADHESIVE ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AVAILABLE IN STRIPE OR YELLOW/BLACK HAZARD
       50mm  RGS50        9.90                      121.00
CHECKER PLATE SELF ADHESIVE ANTI-SLIP TAPE
AVAILABLE IN YELLOW, BLACK OR YELLOW/BLACK HAZARD
         50mm  RTCP50        9.90                121.00
      100mm  RTCP100  19.80                     242.00
SELF ADHESIVE ANTI-SLIP MATS – 600mm x 150mm
CAUTION   RTCA      9.90 each
WATCH YOUR STEP  RTWS      9.90    “
BLACK GLOW/STRIP  RTGID                                   13.20     “
Prices inclusive of GST.
Delivery $11.00 - Orders over $50.00 free delivery      Capital Cities 1 - 2 days – Country areas 2 – 4 days